  Excellent Chemical
Compatibility for Use
with Corrosive or
Ultra-Pure Fluids
  High Accuracy:
Up to ±2% FS
  Shield Magnifies Scale
for Accurate Readings

For oxygen cleaning, add suffix “-02CLEAN” to model number
for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: FL-3051SA, variable area flow meter with
range of 1399 cc/min air, 33.3 cc/min water.
FL-3102SA, 150 mm flowtube variable area flow meter, with a
range of 513 cc/min air, 9.96 cc/min water.
Accessories
PTFE Valves—1 psid @ 0.2 GPM
(Fluid Contacts PTFE and Kel-F Only)
for 200°F Up to 25 psig.
FL-3145SA
shown smaller
than actual size.
Lexan® shield
acts as a
magnifier to
insure high
accuracy reading
with less eye
fatique.
B-X
FL-3000/3100 Series
Optional
To Order
Model No.
           Maximum Flow Rate* (cc/min)
                  Air                              Water*
65 mm
FL-3007SA 8.30 0.251
FL-3035SA 72.3 0.98
FL-3013SA 159 3.00
FL-3010SA 299 4.7
FL-3051SA†† 1399 33.3
FL-3092SA 1623 36.74
FL-3088SA 2704 61
FL-3096SA 8144 217
FL-3063SA 28,326 798
150 mm
FL-3145SA 37 0.56
FL-3141SA 72 0.99
FL-3161SA 140 1.92
FL-3102SA 513 9.96
FL-3103SA 1092 26.1
FL-3104SA 3079 78
FL-3105SA 5000 126
FL-3139SA 11,887 315
FL-3140SA 29,364 829
Model No. Connections
FVLT102 1⁄8 FNPT
FLV-2 Glass hose nipples
FVLT104-SS 1⁄8" TFE compression
Tripods Description
FLTR-1 For 1 variable area
flow meter
For 2 variable area
flow meter
For 3 variable area
flow meter
FLTR-2
FLTR-3
B-X
B
1/8 NPT
Mounting Sleeve
Port Output Adapter
NutUpper End Block
Flat Washer BRS NI
O Ring Teflon
Washer Belleville
Tube Adapter
Front Shield
Flow Tube
O Ring Teflon